
Descriptive English by Kinjal Ma'am
Date Time Topic

Monday, April 24, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Basics Of Descriptive Writing
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM SEBI PYQs & analysis

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Topic Discussion
Thursday, April 27, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Descriptive writing-1

Friday, April 28, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Descriptive writing-2
Monday, May 1, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Descriptive writing-3
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Descriptive writing-4

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Descriptive writing-5
Thursday, May 4, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Descriptive writing-6

Friday, May 5, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Descriptive writing-7
Saturday, May 6, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Descriptive writing-8
Sunday, May 7, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Descriptive writing-9
Monday, May 8, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Descriptive writing-10
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM Descriptive writing-11


